
1 FNEIRTU

2 DDENOPY FUIRENT H4  78 78

3 PDDENON YET 10F 32 110

4 EAODEDU PENNY F6  22 132

5 LADTOTU FADEE 4H  18 150

6 KETSISU DALTON 8A  24 174

7 ACPAESU KITES 11B 45 219

8 AVLETNU ESPACA M3  36 255

9 SAHIIWZ EVALUENT K4  94 349

10 HLNINOR SWAZI I10 46 395

11 LRENOST KHOIN B11 34 429

12 ERRII[U LITERONS 14H 70 499

13 DQFITOU IRRIgUES O7  74 573

14 FVDTORU QI A14 42 615

15 FVCMSAO TORDU 15D 27 642

16 MLFAME[ VIOCS C10 43 685

17 LGJGEOU FLEMMArD A1  95 780

18 GJLAGOU SWAZIE I10 31 811

19 RLBASUU JOGGAT D3  30 841

20 BXLBISU AZUR 13H 20 861

21 LSBBHEI HOUX 12B 47 908

22 LBBMEE HIES J6  34 942

23 BBE MERL L12 26 968

BEBE L1  15 983

Coup
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